Fecha/lugar

19/01/24 21:30
Pista 4

19/01/24 21:30
Pista 3

19/01/24 22:20
Pista 4

19/01/24 22:20
Pista 3

19/01/24 2310
Pista 4

19/01/24 2310
Pista 3

P xporty

Tercer OPEN en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: Primera Masculina / Grupo 2

Local

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

Sebas Garcia
Dani Cobo

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo

Sebas Garcia
Dani Cobo

Isaac Magrifid Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

1/1

Resultado

39

4-9

9-8

9-8

9-7

4-9

Visitante

Sebas Garcia
Dani Cobo

Isaac Magrina Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Isaac Magrina Diaz
Alejandro Platas Ortega

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

Roman Torralbo
Dani Lopez

David Navarro
Daniel Trillo
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